2/3/2021

Co-WiI

Winning O

N

ver COVID

Session Summary

Session Name
KGMU Kalam
Centre 3/B Session

District
Lucknow

Beneficiaries List

Beneficiary Name

Session Date
05-FEB-2021

Block
LUCKNOW URBAN

Mobile No

Start Time
9:00 AM

Facility Name
Silver Jubliee UCHC

End Time
5:00 PM

Session Site
KGMU Kalam Centre
3/B

Beneficiary Count

125

Vaccinator Name
Anjali Kumari

Date Of
Birth

Photo Id Type

125 of 125 records

PUSHP LATA

KAVITA RAI

PRATIMA GUPTA

VIPIN KUMAR

DASHRATH

MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

VIJAY KUMAR SINGH

VIKASH KUMAR

OSHO VERMA

RITU YADAV

PREETY MISHRA

SHASHI PANDEY

SOMNA KANAUIJIA

8400266606

9682031809

6391498208

8400043822

7080355805

9838170227

9450259557

9454746435

6386195535

9451280877

70077788268

8546087516

7565045850

03-FEB-2021 02:05:14 PM

9-MAY-
1988

20-OCT-
1993

4-JUL-1989

1-JAN-1995

4-MAY-

1998

20-JUL-
1992

5-JUL-1979

12-SEP-

1987

5-JUL-1992

1-JAN-1992

12-DEC-

1990

15-JUL-
1988

8-APR-
1994

32

27

31

25

22

28

41

33

28

28

29

32

26

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50500737758

50476297349

50161893735

50305807982

50488271542

50161894309

50305462516

50295443512

50296557357

50296764363

50144237842

50392613086

20229919899

1/8



2/3/2021

Beneficiary Name

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

AMIT KUMAR YADAV

SAMAY BAHADUR

YADAV

AMRENDRA SINGH

SARVESH KUMAR

RINKI KASHYAP

ABDUL RAHUP

KUNJVIHARI

RAHUL SAINI

SAMMO

PRABHAVATI

KALINDRI DEVI

MANVENDRA SINGH

GEETA

SUNIL KUAMR

KANNOUIJIA

SHANNO

SHRAVAN KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

RAM KESH

03-FEB-2021 02:05:14 PM

9984414706

8840941836

8874974926

7080675001

9307759160

7860868659

6387403797

9616393572

8887852083

9795337812

8188940000

9935974666

9517596269

8953632930

8318208281

8090903344

7054678662

7071751334

28-JAN-
1985

12-FEB-
1984

10-JUL-
1994

1-JAN-1988

11-AUG-

1987

19-MAR-
1986

1-JAN-1988

20-FEB-

1991

20-JUN-
1978

1-JAN-1963

30-JUN-

1987

24-SEP-
1983

18-AUG-
1976

6-JUL-1984%

7-MAY-

1976

1-JAN-1991

30-JUL-

1994

1-JUL-1996

Age | Locality | Photo Id Type m

35

36

26

33

34

29

42

57

33

37

44

36

4t

29

26

24

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50288700658

50295188265

50276988093

50368357994

20041289958

50307260142

50144230507

50369649432

50206020476

50260689443

50295658200

50461460686

50207648808

50169327444

50231445413

50305459717

50198810824

50409585290
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2/3/2021

Beneficiary Name

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Age | Locality

Photo Id Type

RAKESH KUMAR

ROHINI

REENA YADAV

DEEPAK RAJPUT

SANJU SHUKLA

SUNEETA DEVI

MAMTA YADAV

REKHA YADAV

ALOK

REENA

ARTI JAISWAL

MANISH KUMAR

CHAUDHARY

SANJEET KUMAR

BALRAM MAURYA

NAVITA DEVI

MALAKHAN

RANJANA PATHAK

NIRMALA GUPTA

03-FEB-2021 02:05:14 PM

7860698917

7270833380

8009065084

9628184399

9628495697

9838710262

8840506951

9616659307

9455868343

8687490108

7800136592

8957357635

7651907573

9198746035

9005434712

9792798113

7570052508

9519549989

1-JUL-1976

1-JAN-1969

22-MAR-

1985

30-OCT-
1991

8-JAN-
1990

10-MAY-
1978

2-JUL-1994

4-OCT-

1986

4-JUL-1992

12-JUL-

1986

6-MAY-
1992

20-APR-
1989

1-JAN-1998

18-OCT-

1972

12-JUN-
1984

28-JUL-
1978

1-NOV-
1989

15-OCT-
1985

44

51

35

29

30

42

26

28

34

28

22

48

36

42

31

35

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50168928559

37714642275

50249088196

50432943317

50461108554

50149463140

50497756343

50399439122

50183893069

50008317305

50399663993

50298726303

50206313735

50271155500

50477730827

31712793909

50486437591

50461129619
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2/3/2021

Co-WIN

Beneficiary Name

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

NEELAM DEVI

FOOLRANI

KAMAL KUMAR

GANGA KUMAR

SHALINI DUBE

PRAGYA TRIPATHI

AVINASH SINGH

ILZA KHAN

SADHANA

REETU

PUSHPA BALMIKI

GEETA KASHYAP

KAVYANJALI MISHRA

VISHNU KANT SHUKLA

SUJEET BALMIKI

RENU

NEHA ZEHRA

SAPNA DEVI

03-FEB-2021 02:05:14 PM

9919462171

7388096848

8687863535

8756190005

8299166745

6388067827

8887785733

8299764992

9565922392

9580834433

8009099879

8299330580

7318215695

8853564028

6307277852

8756840186

9838940059

8115494142

15-MAR-
1989

1-JAN-1977

1-JAN-1990

1-JAN-1986

9-SEP-1993

28-JUL-

1993

21-SEP-
1992

1-JAN-1988

5-AUG-

1980

5-AUG-
1986

13-NOV-
1980

1-JAN-1980

10-JUN-

1996

1-JUL-1996

15-JUN-

1993

10-MAY-
1986

16-JUL-
1995

10-JUL-
1989

Age | Locality | Photo Id Type m

31

43

30

34

27

27

28

32

40

34

40

40

24

24

27

34

25

31

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50369990722

50171857434

5049489918l

50239086940

50260392893

50500553249

20411466613

50013311556

50305808012

50225893473

50248606585

50476672402

50486354181

50355522136

50284917724

50014327893

50442493013

50379185114
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2/3/2021

Beneficiary Name

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Age | Locality

Photo Id Type

PRATIMA SINGH

SUMAN MISHRA

SHAISTA SADIQ

SURBHI GUPTA

ARCHANA SHUKLA

ASHWANI MILTON

ARCHANA SHARMA

SHIVAM PANDEY

KALPANA DEVI

VANDANA YADAV

PHOOL CHAND

SAPNA SINGH

ANUJ VERMA

ATUL DWIVEDI

DIWAKAR

REENA

ASHI

JANGILAL

03-FEB-2021 02:05:14 PM

9984150835

7752999036

7754939401

9118161918

9026839624

7054359998

8853830900

7668191697

9695185137

9455092512

7379584525

7599049446

9125989891

8858051472

8400043705

8303090587

7068889028

8573084177

7-DEC-
1989

25-JUN-
1989

24-APR-
1983

22-DEC-
1994

5-APR-
1987

1-DEC-1995

14-FEB-

1977

20-JAN-
1994

10-JUL-
1983

7-FEB-1992

1-SEP-1994

21-AUG-

1989

10-FEB-
1996

15-JUL-
1989

IS-JUiIE=
1996

1-JAN-1978

1-JAN-1983

10-APR-
1985

31

31

37

25

33

25

43

26

37

28

26

31

24

31

24

42

37

35

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50377961361

50381217337

50381932027

50444837292

50381170645

50184077968

32888584667

50263771641

50398501976

50398750253

034410100064397

50382305721

50381870636

50210784006

50384066223

50268336772

50380150108

50248440039
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2/3/2021

Beneficiary Name

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Age | Locality

Photo Id Type

RAVINDRA PRATAP
YADAV

DARAKSHAN REHMAN

ANJALI VERMA

AMITA

SHAHEEN KHAN

SANGEETA BALMIKI

SAVITANAND PANDEY

CLARIS ROSS

MAMTA CHAUDHARY

BABITA

ANOOP KUMAR

AROON KUMAR

SHRIVASTAV

PANKAJ DUBEY

BABU LAL

MUKESH KUMAR

CHAUHAN

RAMESHWAR PRSAD
YADAV

ARTI

SHALINI

03-FEB-2021 02:05:14 PM

9453751944

8795283938

8840138075

8765089608

7071316319

8081049400

9161927675

6394588737

9554060267

7376173061

9451732090

9335504624

8115854941

6387195570

7379986887

8009003325

7906674025

9565666334

14-APR-
1985

9-DEC-
1980

25-JUN-
1993

15-JUL-
1986

1-APR-1991

7-JUN-

1989

15-JAN-
1994

17-JUL-
1997

6-MAY-
1988

10-MAR-
1986

1-MAR-
1984

17-JUN-
1975

4-APR-
1987

19-NOV-
1986

7-JUL-1996

12-AUG-

1980

1-JAN-1978

2-MAR-
1996

35

40

27

34

29

31

26

23

32

34

36

45

33

34

24

40

42

24

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

31525559972

50144230029

50378808380

50410438571

50057643647

50493712774

50288679524

50485789816

20028394095

50149462840

50482914296

20229908140

50286125534

20229866754

50249108272

50254280019

50476994622

20323222882

6/8



2/3/2021

Beneficiary Name

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Age | Locality

Photo Id Type

JYOTI SAXENA

PRAMOD KUMAR

VIJAY LAXMI

KOMAL YADAV

NISHA DEVI

VINOD PAL

SOMPAL

MANISH KUMAR

BRIJ KISHOR

BRIJESH KUMAR

SANIA MIRZA

KOMAL SONWANI

SUSHIL KUMAR

SHARMILA SINGH

RAVI PRAKASH LAL

PRITI JAISWAL

SUMAN KUMARI

OMKAR NATH SHUKLA

03-FEB-2021 02:05:14 PM

8052600950

8604110091

7379584525

9532134112

7388030777

8874041132

9559609064

9936384466

9918365137

9026720240

9807977221

7348193450

8736070145

9670965249

9044255161

8564860973

9125923814

9838986620

25-JUL-
1989

15-JUN-
1986

1-SEP-1994

16-DEC-

1991

10-AUG-
1978

1-JAN-1987

27-MAR-

1995

7-JUL-1989

3-JAN-1976

1-MAY-

1990

4-APR-
1994

20-NOV-
1991

5-JAN-1989

10-MAR-

1984

S5-DEC-
1984

4-MAY-
1988

8-APR-
1978

12-JAN-
1995

31

34

26

28

42

33

25

3]

44

30

26

29

36

42

25

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50276084803

21144466903

50297541164

20038723596

50262137988

33723881277

50404211014

34162695121

50441222894

20386558013

50378584958

50446439562

50288925209

50305809184

50208528998

50288056724

50206611685

50439498493
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2/3/2021

Co-WIN

= Winning Over COVID

Beneficiary Name

Mobile No

Age | Locality

Photo Id Type

ASHISH KUMAR

VANDANA

ALOK KUMAR

UPADHYAY

DEEPANSHU KUMAR

03-FEB-2021 02:05:14 PM

8400051852

9026698072

8009318135

7355029407

10-JUL-
1993

8-AUG-
1990

22-MAR-
1996

27-NOV-
2000

27

30

24

20

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50299722965

50142157152

50476580699

50483973476

8/8



