

Session Summary

Session Name Session Date Start Time End Time **Beneficiary Count** KGMU Kalam 05-FEB-2021 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 125 Centre 3/B Session Facility Name Vaccinator Name District Block Session Site Silver Jubliee UCHC Lucknow Anjali Kumari LUCKNOW URBAN KGMU Kalam Centre 3/B

Beneficiaries List

125 of 125 records

Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
PUSHP LATA	8400266606	9-MAY- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50500737758
KAVITA RAI	9682031809	20-OCT- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50476297349
PRATIMA GUPTA	6391498208	4-JUL-1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50161893735
VIPIN KUMAR	8400043822	1-JAN-1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50305807982
DASHRATH	7080355805	4-MAY- 1998	22		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50488271542
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV	9838170227	20-JUL- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50161894309
VIJAY KUMAR SINGH	9450259557	5-JUL-1979	41		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50305462516
VIKASH KUMAR	9454746435	12-SEP- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50295443512
OSHO VERMA	6386195535	5-JUL-1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50296557357
RITU YADAV	9451280877	1-JAN-1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50296764363
PREETY MISHRA	7007788268	12-DEC- 1990	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50144237842
SHASHI PANDEY	8546087516	15-JUL- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50392613086
SOMNA KANAUJIA	7565045850	8-APR- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229919899



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
AMIT KUMAR YADAV	9984414706	28-JAN- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50288700658
SAMAY BAHADUR YADAV	8840941836	12-FEB- 1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50295188265
AMRENDRA SINGH	8874974926	10-JUL- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50276988093
SARVESH KUMAR	7080675001	1-JAN-1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50368357994
RINKI KASHYAP	9307759160	11-AUG- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20041289958
ABDUL RAHUP	7860868659	19-MAR- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50307260142
KUNJVIHARI	6387403797	1-JAN-1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50144230507
RAHUL SAINI	9616393572	20-FEB- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50369649432
SAMMO	8887852083	20-JUN- 1978	42		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50206020476
PRABHAVATI	9795337812	1-JAN-1963	57		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50260689443
KALINDRI DEVI	8188940000	30-JUN- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50295658200
MANVENDRA SINGH	9935974666	24-SEP- 1983	37		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50461460686
GEETA	9517596269	18-AUG- 1976	44		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50207648808
SUNIL KUAMR KANNOUJIA	8953632930	6-JUL-1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50169327444

KANNOUJIA				Bank/Post Office	
SHANNO	8318208281	7-MAY- 1976	44	Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50231445413
SHRAVAN KUMAR	8090903344	1-JAN-1991	29	Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50305459717
DEEPAK KUMAR	7054678662	30-JUL- 1994	26	Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50198810824
RAM KESH	7071751334	1-JUL-1996	24	Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50409585290



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
RAKESH KUMAR	7860698917	1-JUL-1976	44		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50168928559
ROHINI	7270833380	1-JAN-1969	51		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	37714642275
REENA YADAV	8009065084	22-MAR- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50249088196
DEEPAK RAJPUT	9628184399	30-OCT- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50432943317
SANJU SHUKLA	9628495697	8-JAN- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50461108554
SUNEETA DEVI	9838710262	10-MAY- 1978	42		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149463140
MAMTA YADAV	8840506951	2-JUL-1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50497756343
REKHA YADAV	9616659307	4-OCT- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50399439122
ALOK	9455868343	4-JUL-1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50183893069
REENA	8687490108	12-JUL- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50008317305
ARTI JAISWAL	7800136592	6-MAY- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50399663993
MANISH KUMAR CHAUDHARY	8957357635	20-APR- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50298726303
SANJEET KUMAR	7651907573	1-JAN-1998	22		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50206313735
BALRAM MAURYA	9198746035	18-OCT- 1972	48		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50271155500

		1972		Bank/Post Office	
NAVITA DEVI	9005434712	12-JUN- 1984	36	Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50477730827
MALAKHAN	9792798113	28-JUL- 1978	42	Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	31712793909
RANJANA PATHAK	7570052508	1-NOV- 1989	31	Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50486437591
NIRMALA GUPTA	9519549989	15-OCT- 1985	35	Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50461129619



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo ld Type	ld Number
NEELAM DEVI	9919462171	15-MAR- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50369990722
FOOLRANI	7388096848	1-JAN-1977	43		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50171857434
KAMAL KUMAR	8687863535	1-JAN-1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50494899181
GANGA KUMAR	8756190005	1-JAN-1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50239086940
SHALINI DUBE	8299166745	9-SEP-1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50260392893
PRAGYA TRIPATHI	6388067827	28-JUL- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50500553249
AVINASH SINGH	8887785733	21-SEP- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20411466613
ILZA KHAN	8299764992	1-JAN-1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50013311556
SADHANA	9565922392	5-AUG- 1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50305808012
REETU	9580834433	5-AUG- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50225893473
PUSHPA BALMIKI	8009099879	13-NOV- 1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50248606585
GEETA KASHYAP	8299330580	1-JAN-1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50476672402
KAVYANJALI MISHRA	7318215695	10-JUN- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50486354181
VISHNU KANT SHUKLA	8853564028	1-JUL-1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50355522136
SUJEET BALMIKI	6307277852	15-JUN- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50284917724
RENU	8756840186	10-MAY- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50014327893
NEHA ZEHRA	9838940059	16-JUL- 1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50442493013
SAPNA DEVI	8115494142	10-JUL- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50379185114



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo ld Type	ld Number
PRATIMA SINGH	9984150835	7-DEC- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50377961361
SUMAN MISHRA	7752999036	25-JUN- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50381217337
SHAISTA SADIQ	7754939401	24-APR- 1983	37		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50381932027
SURBHI GUPTA	9118161918	22-DEC- 1994	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50444837292
ARCHANA SHUKLA	9026839624	5-APR- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50381170645
ASHWANI MILTON	7054359998	1-DEC-1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50184077968
ARCHANA SHARMA	8853830900	14-FEB- 1977	43		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	32888584667
SHIVAM PANDEY	7668191697	20-JAN- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50263771641
KALPANA DEVI	9695185137	10-JUL- 1983	37		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50398501976
VANDANA YADAV	9455092512	7-FEB-1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50398750253
PHOOL CHAND	7379584525	1-SEP-1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	034410100064395
SAPNA SINGH	7599049446	21-AUG- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50382305721
ANUJ VERMA	9125989891	10-FEB- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50381870636
ATUL DWIVEDI	8858051472	15-JUL- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50210784006

		1989		Bank/Post Office	
DIWAKAR	8400043705	15-JUL- 1996	24	Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50384066223
REENA	8303090587	1-JAN-1978	42	Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50268336772
ASHI	7068889028	1-JAN-1983	37	Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50380150108
JANGILAL	8573084177	10-APR- 1985	35	Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50248440039



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
RAVINDRA PRATAP YADAV	9453751944	14-APR- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	31525559972
DARAKSHAN REHMAN	8795283938	9-DEC- 1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50144230029
ANJALI VERMA	8840138075	25-JUN- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50378808380
AMITA	8765089608	15-JUL- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50410438571
SHAHEEN KHAN	7071316319	1-APR-1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50057643647
SANGEETA BALMIKI	8081049400	7-JUN- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50493712774
SAVITANAND PANDEY	9161927675	15-JAN- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50288679524
CLARIS ROSS	6394588737	17-JUL- 1997	23		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50485789816
MAMTA CHAUDHARY	9554060267	6-MAY- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20028394095
BABITA	7376173061	10-MAR- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149462840
ANOOP KUMAR	9451732090	1-MAR- 1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50482914296
AROON KUMAR SHRIVASTAV	9335504624	17-JUN- 1975	45		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229908140
PANKAJ DUBEY	8115854941	4-APR- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50286125534
BABU LAL	6387195570	19-NOV- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229866754

		1986		Bank/Post Office	
MUKESH KUMAR CHAUHAN	7379986887	7-JUL-1996	24	Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50249108272
RAMESHWAR PRSAD YADAV	8009003325	12-AUG- 1980	40	Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50254280019
ARTI	7906674025	1-JAN-1978	42	Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50476994622
SHALINI	9565666334	2-MAR- 1996	24	Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20323222882



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo ld Type	ld Number
JYOTI SAXENA	8052600950	25-JUL- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50276084803
PRAMOD KUMAR	8604110091	15-JUN- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	21144466903
VIJAY LAXMI	7379584525	1-SEP-1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50297541164
KOMAL YADAV	9532134112	16-DEC- 1991	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20038723596
NISHA DEVI	7388030777	10-AUG- 1978	42		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50262137988
VINOD PAL	8874041132	1-JAN-1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	33723881277
SOMPAL	9559609064	27-MAR- 1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50404211014
MANISH KUMAR	9936384466	7-JUL-1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	34162695121
BRIJ KISHOR	9918365137	3-JAN-1976	44		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50441222894
BRIJESH KUMAR	9026720240	1-MAY- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20386558013
SANIA MIRZA	9807977221	4-APR- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50378584958
KOMAL SONWANI	7348193450	20-NOV- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50446439562
SUSHIL KUMAR	8736070145	5-JAN-1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50288925209
SHARMILA SINGH	9670965249	10-MAR- 1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50305809184

	5070500215	1984		ank/Post Office	
RAVI PRAKASH LAL	9044255161	5-DEC- 1984	36	nssbooks issued by ank/Post Office	50208528998
PRITI JAISWAL	8564860973	4-MAY- 1988	32	nssbooks issued by ank/Post Office	50288056724
SUMAN KUMARI	9125923814	8-APR- 1978	42	nssbooks issued by ank/Post Office	50206611685
OMKAR NATH SHUKLA	9838986620	12-JAN- 1995	25	nssbooks issued by ank/Post Office	50439498493

03-FEB-2021 02:05:14 PM



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo ld Type	ld Number
ASHISH KUMAR	8400051852	10-JUL- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50299722965
VANDANA	9026698072	8-AUG- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50142157152
ALOK KUMAR UPADHYAY	8009318135	22-MAR- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50476580699
DEEPANSHU KUMAR	7355029407	27-NOV- 2000	20		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50483973476